

Abstract

18

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing & grubbing of Road land-do					
Qty vide page no (1,2) in TMB					
@ 76926.1/ha		0.3074 Ha			Rs 23647.00
② Scarifying Existing bituminous					
surface -do-					
Qty vide page no (2) in TMB					
@ 20.46/m ²		397.20 m ²			Rs 8127.00
③ Earthwork in excavation -do-					
Head wall					
Qty vide page no - (2) in TMB					
@ 405.83/m ³		54.18 m ³			Rs 21988.00
④ Providing MIS PCC at levelling course					
in foundation -do-					
Qty vide page no - (2) in TMB					
@ 7789.11/m ³		5.418 m ³			Rs 42201.00
⑤ PCC M20 cement in substructure -do-					
Head wall					
Qty vide page no - 2 in TMB					
@ 8592.38/m ³		27.34 m ³			Rs 234916.00
⑥ Earthwork in excavation for foundation					
Below pipe					
Qty vide page no - (2) in TMB					
@ 405.83/m ³		5.416 m ³			Rs 2198.00
⑦ Providing MIS Acc at levelling					
course foundation -do-					
Qty vide page no (3) in TMB					
@ 7789.11/m ³		0.508 m ³			Rs 3941.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Providing & Laying Rcc pipe NP-4 for culvert - do - Qty vide page no ③ in TMB					
@ 6952.07/m	15m				Rs 104281.0
⑨ PCC m20 in substructure - do - Qty vide page ③ in TMB					
@ 8592.38/m ³	21.30m ³				Rs 183052.1
⑩ PCC m20 in substructure - do - Parapet Qty vide page no ③ in TMB					
@ 8592.38	5.904 m ³				Rs 50728.0
⑪ Brick masonry in cm in parapet Qty vide page no ③ in TMB					
@ 6745.1	2.82 m ³				Rs 19426.00
⑫ Plastering with cement mortar Qty vide page no ③ in TMB					
@ 254.37	20.16 m ²				Rs 5128.0
⑬ Const. of GSB by well graded - do - Qty vide page no ④ in TMB					
@ 2664.19	29.97 m ³				Rs 79846.0
⑭ P/U WBM Gr III Laying, spreading Qty vide page no ④, ⑤ in TMB					
@ 4646.01	25 m ³				Rs 116150.0
⑮ P/U WBM Gr II Laying, spreading - Qty vide page no ⑤ in TMB					
@ 4646.01/m ³	19.41 m ³				Rs 90179.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Const. of DCC sub-base - do -					
Qty vide page no (6) in TMB					
@ 4238.65		21.32 m ²			Rs 90580.00
(17) Const. of Parrel concrete pavement - do -					
Qty vide page no (6, 7, 8, 9) in TMB					
@ 9444.88		529.25 m ²			Rs 5003995.00
(18) Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder - do -					
Qty vide page no (9) in TMB					
@ 263.24/m ²		545.04 m ²			Rs 143476.00
(19) Providing & fixing of m.m.s.s.u.v					
Qty vide page no (9) in TMB					
@ 11804.30		02 nos			Rs 23608.60
(20) Prime coat					
Qty vide page no (11) in TMB					
@ 54.27		335.33 m ²			Rs 18290.00
(21) Bituminous macadam					
Qty vide page no (14, 15) in TMB					
@ 11275.41		79.69 m ²			Rs 898537.00
(22) Tack coat					
Qty vide page no (15) in TMB					
@ 15.61		1593.80 m ²			Rs 24879.00
(23) Semi-dense Bituminous concrete					
Qty vide page no (15) in TMB					
@ 13722.51		39.84 m ²			Rs 546760.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) Const. of Subgrade & earthen shoulder Qty vide page no (16) in TMB					
@ 263.44		293m ³		Rs	103053.00
(25) Kilometre stone					
Qty vide page no (16) in TMB					
i) Km stone					
@ 3185.85		2Nos		Rs	6372.00
ii) 200m stone					
@ 862.59		7 Nos		Rs	6073.00
(26) Retro-reflectors traffic sign					
Qty vide page no (16) in TMB					
@ 15222.11		1.92m ²		Rs	29226.00
(27) Road marking with hot applied Thermoplastic					
Qty vide page no (16) in TMB					
@ 886.50		307.4m ²		Rs	272810.00
(28) Providing & fixing of mmG.S.V. informational sign board					
Qty vide page no (16) in TMB					
@ 11804.87		2 Nos		Rs	23610.00
(29) Providing & fixing retro-reflectors					
Qty vide page no (12) in TMB					
i) 600mm equilateral triangle					
@ 4606.69		10 Nos		Rs	46067.00
ii) 600mm circular					
@ 4449.01		8 Nos		Rs	35592.00
iii) 600x400mm rectangular					
@ 4301.48		8 Nos		Rs	34436.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(30) Boundary pillar					
Qty vide page no (17) in TMB					
@ 819.62	60 Nos				Rs 49177.00
(31) Painting two coats on new surface do					
Qty vide page no (17) in TMB					
@ 137.55	232.43 m ²				Rs 31978.00
(32) Painting two coat including prime coat do-					
Qty vide page no (17) in TMB					
@ 137.55	20.18 m ²				Rs 2773.00
(33) Planting of trees & their Maint.					
Qty vide page no (17) in TMB					
@ 1305.10	30 Nos				Rs 39153.00
Total					Rs 8416157.00
Add 18% GST					Rs 1514908.00
Add 1% LC					Rs 84167.00
Add SF					Rs 83613.00
Total					Rs 10098845.00
Less 0.11% below					Rs 11109.00
G Total					Rs 10087736.00
Less Provision Amount					Rs 7498594.00
Pay					Rs 2589142.00
13/1/25	Ammo.				
16.01.25	A. K. L.				

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

9/29/11/25
 10-03-20
 A-12